technical datasheet
A member of the MTL Instruments Group
The flexible modular concept consisting
of application specific components allows
the Challenger 22i remote terminal to be used
under the strictest of hygienic conditions as
well as in aggressive production environments.

mounting
(on request)
oRDERiNG iNfoRMAtioN
The Challenger 22i displays are available with equipment options
as defined below. For any optional features please contact our
sales team.
Part No.:                   GEC-CE	2		 15 S A E M F 000
Standard system is AC power.
* Note that option "Z" is no pointing device and no keyboard
# Note that option "Z" cannot be combined with option* no pointing device and
no keyboard = Order as display unit
-
Screen type:
S = Standard, No touch
F = Standard, Foil touch
Screen size = 15, 18 or 22
Keyboard:
E = English
F = French
G = German
Z = No keyboard*
Input power:
A = AC, D = DC
Enclosure style:
F = Floor mounting on
1260mm pedestal
Z = No enclosure#
Pointing device:
J = Joystick
M = Mouse
P = Touch pad
T = Trackball
Z = No pointing device*